Whirlpool WFW94HEAWO 04 - DISPENSER PARTS

Wi10515343

DISPENSER PARTS
For Models: WFWS4HEAWO, WFWS4HEACO

(White) (Chrome Shadow)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
5

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WFW94HEAWO Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - DISPENSER PARTS
Click on the part number to view part
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Original Part Number

W10435242
W10435239

9724997

W10435238
W10435236
W10096852
W10435240
W10365881

W10411442

W10365887

W10365885

W10446403
W10446405
W10387117

Replaced By

W10435242
596669

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description

Valve, Inlet Assembly

Hose, Gray

Clamp, Manifold

Hose, Steam

Valve, Inlet Assembly

Clamp, Manifold

Hose, Black

Housing, Dispenser Assembly

SEPARATOR, WITH
SELECTION SLIDER

SIPHON,
BLEACH/SOFTENER

DRAWER, DETERGENT
(COMPLETE)

Handle, Drawer
Handle, Drawer

Badge


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508923-residential-whirlpool-wfw94heaw0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427270-whirlpool-w10435242-washer-valve-inlet-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427271-whirlpool-w10435239-washer-hose-gray.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427741-whirlpool-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427272-whirlpool-w10435238-washer-hose-steam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427270-whirlpool-w10435242-washer-valve-inlet-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427741-whirlpool-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427273-whirlpool-w10435240-washer-hose-black.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427274-whirlpool-w10365881-washer-housing-dispenser-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427275-whirlpool-w10446403-washer-handle-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427276-whirlpool-w10446405-washer-handle-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427277-whirlpool-w10387117-washer-badge.html

4 W10239910 Clamp, Hose

laundry company*

laundry company®

laundry company®


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418108-whirlpool-w10239910-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418109-whirlpool-w10239966-washer-hose-dispenser-to-bellow.html

	Whirlpool WFW94HEAW0 04 - DISPENSER PARTS

